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Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap Bzl Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
4 10:04:30.242 48.834 18.350 7.668 22.816 135.0
(4) &K i DUCATI MHR mille 5 10:05:19.257 49.015 18.538 7.724 22.753 138.1
1 10:01:49.527 47.517 18.577 7.261 21.679 134.3 6 10:06:13.911 54.654 19.647 7.801 27.206 129.5
2 10:02:35.935 46.408 17.700 7.096 21.612 143.2 7 10:07:03.244 49.333 19.095 7.441 22.797 130.4
3 10:03:22.648 46.713 18.000 7.126 21.587 138.5 8 10:07:50.950 47.706 17.985 7.340 22.381 142.9
4 10:04:09.365 46.717 17.832 7.017 21.868 139.2 9 10:08:38.940 47.990 17.899 7.377 22.714 142.1
5 10:04:57.326 47.961 18.488 7.607 21.866 135.7 10 10:09:27.732 48.792 18.645 7.499 22.648 130.4
6 10:05:44.260 46.934 18.008 7.372 21.554 140.6
7 10:06:30.948 46.688 18.120 7.079 21.489 134.0 (35) MriEm— ZIR
8 10:07:17.420 46.472 17.825 7.167 21.480 139.5 1 10:02:01.352 51.988 20.739 7.742 23.507 120.8
9 10:08:04.068 46.648 17.906 7.067 21.675 139.2 2 10:02:50.747 49.395 18.894 7.666 22.835 134.0
3 10:03:39.781 49.034 18.280 7.541 23.213 142.1
(56) FAIES \—L—4EvrJUXR1200 4 10:04:28.901 49.120 18.778 7.674 22.668 135.7
1 10:02:12.460 50.265 19.568 7.596 23.101 118.9 5 10:05:17.178 48.277 18.390 7.567 22.320 135.7
2 10:03:00.045 47.585 18.262 7.323 22.000 131.7 6 10:06:08.047 50.869 19.633 7.720 23.516 120.3
3 10:03:47.282 47.237 18.109 7.289 21.839 134.0 7 10:06:56.311 48.264 18.289 7.544 22.431 140.3
4 10:04:34.932 47.650 18.404 7.412 21.834 132.7 8 10:07:45.325 49.014 18.687 7.723 22.604 136.7
5 10:05:21.545 46.613 18.103 7.074 21.436 135.7
6 10:06:09.156 47.611 18.299 7.211 22.101 136.0
7 10:08:06.389 1:57.233 17.846 7.230 21.624 116.9
8 10:08:54.190 47.801 18.774 7.340 21.687 128.9
(58) MO = 22
1 10:03:34.260 46.906 17.679 7.324 21.903 142.9
(8) /NEEIX Z1000R
1 10:02:03.666 49.529 18.394 7.810 23.325 138.5
2 10:02:52.509 48.843 18.774 7.708 22.361 128.6
3 10:03:40.308 47.799 18.092 7.572 22.135 131.7
4 10:04:29.382 49.074 18.537 7.732 22.805 131.4
5 10:05:17.742 48.360 18.131 7.810 22.419 130.1
6 10:06:08.516 50.774 20.067 7.458 23.249 119.5
7 10:06:56.897 48.381 18.011 7.668 22.702 136.0
8 10:07:45.717 48.820 18.350 7.782 22.688 127.4
9 10:08:35.669 49.952 18.979 7.673 23.300 122.7
10 10:09:23.494 47.825 18.248 7.398 22.179 133.3
11 10:10:10.831 47.337 17.830 7.350 22.157 145.6
12 10:10:58.131 47.300 18.033 7.198 22.069 135.0
13 10:11:45.929 47.798 18.108 7.477 22.213 132.0
14 10:12:33.854 47.925 18.107 7.342 22.476 142.5
15 10:13:21.442 47.588 17.861 7.386 22.341 137.1
16 10:14:08.614 47.172 17.918 7.240 22.014 141.0
(71) D HEX 21
1 10:02:02.817 53.699 21.309 8.195 24.195 118.4
2 10:02:53.747 50.930 19.497 8.412 23.021 129.2
3 10:03:41.791 48.044 18.227 7.412 22.405 138.5
4 10:04:30.769 48.978 18.926 7.583 22.469 133.7
5 10:05:19.678 48.909 19.056 7.431 22.422 121.9
6 10:06:10.862 51.184 20.023 7.893 23.268 134.3
7 10:06:58.818 47.956 18.271 7.108 22.577 136.7
8 10:07:46.604 47.786 18.495 7.269 22.022 134.0
9 10:08:36.121 49.517 18.850 7.295 23.372 137.1
10 10:09:24.507 48.386 18.499 7.288 22.599 135.0
11 10:10:12.479 47.972 18.260 7.265 22.447 132.4
12 10:11:01.309 48.830 18.691 7.504 22.635 131.4
13 10:11:49.880 48.571 18.703 7.407 22.461 132.7
14 10:12:38.659 48.779 18.559 7.296 22.924 139.2
15 10:13:27.219 48.560 19.364 7.279 21.917 121.9
16 10:14:14.732 47.513 18.113 7.253 22.147 134.7
17 10:15:03.659 48.927 19.303 7.503 22,121 122.4
(20) & &4 KZ1000LTD
1 10:02:03.314 53.389 21.024 8.161 24.204 120.3
2 10:02:52.189 48.875 18.736 7.514 22.625 133.7
3 10:03:41.408 49.219 18.425 8.062 22.732 138.8
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